



Main products

Spare part list

5906810901

211430 - 0135 - DP16VLS - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
5906810001	base part 1		1	A	*
5906808019	column assy. part F		3,4	A	*
5906810002	column assy		3+4	A	*
5906810003	work table		5	A	*
01093393	Sechskantschraube	M12x35	6	A	*
02093408	Sechskantmutter	M12x1	7	A	*
5906810004	locking component assy		8+9+11	A	*
5906810005	gripping sleeve cover		10	A	*
02093406	hexagonal nut	M10, verzinkt, DIN934	11	A	*



5906810901

Bench Drill DP16VLS
scheppach - 230V 50Hz
500W



Main products

Spare part list

5906810901

211430 - 0135 - DP16VLS - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
5906810006	motor part 12		12	A	*
5906810007	driving wheel		20	A	*
3906803040	v-belt	K-26 1707 8x6	21	A	*
5906810008	driven wheel		22	A	*
5906810024	drive axle	Ø22/17	23	A	*
5906810023	plastic card		32	A	*
02798520	oval head screw	M5x8	33	A	*
5906810020	drill chucks key		34	A	*
5906810009	handle part 36		36	A	*
5906810010	handle pole		37	A	*
5906810011	laser component		40	A	*
02096327	COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5x35 5.8 963 VZ	M5x35	41	A	*
5906810012	chuck cover component		42	A	*
7906804701	Quick release chuck		43	A	*
5906810022	principal axis + rack		44, 45	A	*
5906810013	emergency box part 52		52	A	*
5906810014	emergency box cover		54	A	*
5906810015	switch		55	A	*
5906810016	depth stop		57-60+62	A	*
5906810017	label part 61		61	A	*
4906807034	spring assembly cpl.		63	A	*
5906123001	plug part 4		65	A	*
5906810018	microswitch cpl. part 80-83		80-83	A	*
02012708	spring ring	A10	90	A	*
02012507	washer	A10,5 ST 125 VZ	91	A	*



Main products

Spare part list

5906810901

211430 - 0135 - DP16VLS - -

Spare	Description	additional	Item	Abb.	ConstructStatus
5906810019	vise		92	A	*
02093146	Hexoganon Bolt	M10x40 8.8 931 VZ	93	A	*
5906808014	capacitor part 70	15 µF / 450 V	o.Abb.	A	*
5906808015	capacitor box		o.Abb.	A	*
5906810025	motor cover		o.Abb.	A	*
5906810026	fan wheel for motor	Ø117 Bohr.15/13	o.Abb.	A	*